



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 48 10 Michshenko Maxim24 55 18 Buchegger Paul

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 102 Total Team
13 32 10 Michshenko Maxim
11 23 7 Donets Vassiliy

6 9 12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
4 45 Total Team
3 18 2 Kuznetsov Anton
1 6 4 Stolnikov Alexandr

5 76 Total Team
3 14 4 Stolnikov Alexandr
1 12 7 Donets Vassiliy
1 12 10 Michshenko Maxim

23 Total Team
75 223 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

54 91 Total Team
18 29 18 Buchegger Paul
17 27 12 Berger Alexander

6 9 6 Menner Anton
9 52 Total Team
5 12 18 Buchegger Paul
1 8 12 Berger Alexander
1 12 3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
8 95 Total Team
4 18 15 Grabmüller Nicolai
1 14 3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
1 14 18 Buchegger Paul

25 Total Team
96 238 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KAZ • Kazakhstan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fartov RomanL
2 Kuznetsov Anton
3 Vovnenko Dmitriy
4 Stolnikov Alexandr
6 Baibekov KairatL
7 Donets Vassiliy
8 Gabdulin Kanat

10 Michshenko Maxim
11 Akimov Damir
12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
13 Erdshtein Vitaliy
14 Suleimenov Nariman
18 Vorivodin Vitaliy
21 Minakov Ivan

L L L L
   

   
L L
   


   


   



   

7

10

12

14

6

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Nikolchenko Igor
Gorbatkov Dmitriy

AUT • Austria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kroiss PhilippL
3 Wohlfahrtstätter Peter
5 Tröthann Thomas
6 Menner Anton
7 Koraimann Lorenz
8 Tusch Alexander
9 Zass Thomas

12 Berger Alexander
13 Thaller Maximilian
14 Ringseis FlorianL
15 Grabmüller Nicolai
18 Buchegger Paul
19 Schmiedbauer Fabian Michael
20 Michel David

L L L L
   


   




   
   

   
   
 


8

8

19
4

7
24

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Michael Warm (GER)
Patrick Steuerwald (GER)

Referees: W. Vera (PER) & J. Rivera (PUR)

AUT
KAZ 1

3 25
22

21
25

25
11

25
17

96
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:22 0:25 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 50004.06.2017
Frankfurt
Fraport Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:50  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool C3 - Preliminary Round


